
School AD Email 5th/6th Girls Soccer Coach 7th/8th Girls Soccer Coach 
Walt Disney Magnet School asfarwig@cps.edu Gonzalo Armas garmasmerin@cps.edu Gonzalo Armas garmasmerin@cps.edu

Bateman jdnowak@cps.edu Justin Nowak/jdnowak@cps.edu

Nettelhorst KHANNA@cps.edu
Katie Douma, Ravi Radheshwar, kdouma@cps.edu, 
rhrad99@gmail.com

Waters bmorlov@cps.edu

Brian Mansberger (bwaanu@gmail.com), Craig 
Knutson (craigknutson@mac.com), and Chris 
Gaubatz (cbatz12@yahoo.com) Rick Bolliger (bolliger.rick@gmail.com)

Bell bellathletics@cps.edu emilyhardfilms@gmail.com - Emily Hard Bellathleetics@cps.edu

Hamilton sskweres@cps.edu John McBride:  Johndmcbride82@gmail.com

LaSalle Language Academy kmiller47@cps.edu Kymberli-Kamille Miller - kmiller47@cps.edu kmiller47@cps.edu
Audubon Elementary School abutler47@cps.edu Cristian Riera cmriera@cps.edu
Blaine jsikes@cps.edu Jon Sikes- jsikes@cps.edu Jon Sikes- jsikes@cps.edu

Hawthorne dabirden@cps.edu

(5th Grade)-Meghan Brewer, mkbrewer@cps.edu; 
Carol Hilker, cfhilker@cps.edu; (6th Grade)- 
Stacey Lemp, salemp@cps.edu; Patrick Brown, 
lletdownl@gmail.com

Mayer rzygowicz1@cps.edu
Burley mlewis41@cps.edu Anna Pedtke:  ahpedtke@cps.edu  

Lincoln Elementary lincolnelemsports@gmail.com
Juan (JC) Cervantes - jccervantes1@cps.edu, 
rodurst@cps.edu


